
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Peter Lohrmann Seattle 515 31 M 1/6 30-39 0:39:01.2 0:39:03.6 0:00:02.4 6:18/M

2 Laine Anderson Seattle 559 26 F 1/8 20-29 0:47:03.0 0:47:14.9 0:00:11.9 7:35/M

3 Jasmine Azpiri Seattle 503 29 F 2/8 20-29 0:47:27.2 0:47:37.9 0:00:10.7 7:39/M

4 Ryan Lile Kirkland 538 30 M 2/6 30-39 0:47:31.6 0:47:38.9 0:00:07.3 7:40/M

5 George Gullufsen Seattle 505 61 M 1/1 60-69 0:47:57.3 0:48:03.2 0:00:05.9 7:44/M

6 Max Laier Seattle 524 33 M 3/6 30-39 0:48:45.1 0:48:59.4 0:00:14.3 7:52/M

7 Angela Delahoz Bellevue 542 37 F 1/20 30-39 0:49:26.4 0:49:40.5 0:00:14.1 7:58/M

8 Deanne O'Connor Redmond 512 54 F 1/7 50-59 0:49:37.9 0:49:41.7 0:00:03.8 8:00/M

9 Jenna Powers Seattle 547 37 F 2/20 30-39 0:50:12.4 0:50:20.3 0:00:07.9 8:06/M

10 Ray Kirby Seattle 532 30 M 4/6 30-39 0:50:33.2 0:50:43.6 0:00:10.4 8:09/M

11 Ziyou Li Kansas City 577 27 M 1/4 20-29 0:51:37.2 0:51:53.8 0:00:16.6 8:20/M

12 Mariana Greene SEATTLE 516 32 F 3/20 30-39 0:51:43.9 0:51:47.3 0:00:03.4 8:20/M

13 Katie Newman Seattle 549 32 F 4/20 30-39 0:51:57.5 0:52:04.6 0:00:07.1 8:23/M

14 Arthur Clawson Seattle 502 41 M 1/3 40-49 0:52:13.2 0:52:28.1 0:00:14.9 8:25/M

15 Don Icenogle Burien 574 51 M 1/2 50-59 0:53:09.1 0:53:29.3 0:00:20.2 8:34/M

16 Marla Stewart Kent 526 57 F 2/7 50-59 0:53:55.3 0:54:03.3 0:00:08.0 8:42/M

17 Zach Charat Seattle 563 25 M 2/4 20-29 0:54:10.7 0:54:23.2 0:00:12.5 8:44/M

18 Jenny Guttman Mercer Island 522 50 F 3/7 50-59 0:54:27.4 0:54:55.3 0:00:27.9 8:47/M

19 Valerie Pacino Seattle 551 32 F 5/20 30-39 0:55:01.2 0:55:09.8 0:00:08.6 8:52/M

20 Shannon Matlock Kirkland 565 37 F 6/20 30-39 0:55:01.4 0:55:09.9 0:00:08.5 8:52/M

21 Conor McDonald Seattle 575 26 M 3/4 20-29 0:55:51.0 0:56:07.0 0:00:16.0 9:00/M

22 Sofia Yeates-Delahoz Bellevue 543 11 F 1/2 1-11 0:55:57.5 0:56:11.4 0:00:13.9 9:01/M

23 Stacy Coutts Renton 231 25 F 3/8 20-29 0:56:14.7 0:56:30.2 0:00:15.5 9:04/M

24 Kathleen Brunner Seattle 501 61 F 1/1 60-69 0:56:42.4 0:56:46.3 0:00:03.9 9:09/M

25 Barbara Mahoney Seattle 521 50 F 4/7 50-59 0:56:45.5 0:56:48.5 0:00:03.0 9:09/M

26 Mikaela Houck Bothell 552 30 F 7/20 30-39 0:56:59.3 0:57:16.2 0:00:16.9 9:11/M

27 Heather Shickich Seattle 520 32 F 8/20 30-39 0:58:05.7 0:58:25.9 0:00:20.2 9:22/M

28 Sarah Kent Seattle 506 38 F 9/20 30-39 0:58:33.0 0:58:52.0 0:00:19.0 9:27/M

29 Mark Lovitt Bothell 531 58 M 2/2 50-59 0:58:51.0 0:58:57.1 0:00:06.1 9:30/M

30 Samantha Yeates-Delahoz Bellevue 544 9 F 2/2 1-11 0:58:53.9 0:59:08.2 0:00:14.3 9:30/M

31 Landy Bowers Newcastle 507 43 F 1/7 40-49 0:58:58.6 0:59:09.3 0:00:10.7 9:31/M

32 Jessica Griffin Seattle 518 33 F 10/20 30-39 0:59:00.3 0:59:18.5 0:00:18.2 9:31/M

33 Rebecca Katschke Lake Stevens 519 35 F 11/20 30-39 0:59:28.3 0:59:46.9 0:00:18.6 9:35/M

34 Kevin Morimoto Renton 573 43 M 2/3 40-49 1:00:36.4 1:00:53.9 0:00:17.5 9:46/M

35 Phillip Acoba Federal Way 541 27 M 4/4 20-29 1:00:37.6 1:00:52.5 0:00:14.9 9:47/M

36 Angela Ros Federal Way 545 23 F 4/8 20-29 1:00:39.0 1:00:54.1 0:00:15.1 9:47/M

37 Brittany Cruz Renton 533 25 F 5/8 20-29 1:01:33.4 1:01:38.4 0:00:05.0 9:56/M

38 Randy Treibel Redmond 576 38 M 5/6 30-39 1:01:34.0 1:01:39.4 0:00:05.4 9:56/M

39 Nanda Guajardo Seattle 550 37 F 12/20 30-39 1:02:06.6 1:02:16.6 0:00:10.0 10:01/M

40 Samantha McAulay Seattle 536 46 F 2/7 40-49 1:02:28.6 1:02:51.5 0:00:22.9 10:05/M

41 Kristen Uhring Seattle 513 35 F 13/20 30-39 1:03:47.0 1:03:52.0 0:00:05.0 10:17/M

42 Laura Soracco Des Moines 572 33 F 14/20 30-39 1:04:08.3 1:04:28.8 0:00:20.5 10:21/M

43 Tina Thomas Olympia 569 46 F 3/7 40-49 1:04:18.3 1:04:28.5 0:00:10.2 10:22/M

44 Unknown Partic. 578 578 0 M 1/1 0- 0 1:04:20.6 1:04:41.5 0:00:20.9 10:23/M

45 Jason Massman Issaquah 567 43 M 3/3 40-49 1:05:48.0 1:06:05.8 0:00:17.8 10:37/M

46 Nicole Schlutt maple valley 560 36 F 15/20 30-39 1:06:02.0 1:06:23.3 0:00:21.3 10:39/M

47 Jennifer Harrison maple valley 562 36 F 16/20 30-39 1:06:02.2 1:06:23.8 0:00:21.6 10:39/M

48 Kristen Landis DuPont 523 31 F 17/20 30-39 1:06:31.9 1:06:43.4 0:00:11.5 10:44/M

49 Randy Treibel Redmond 528 38 M 6/6 30-39 1:07:04.7 1:07:16.9 0:00:12.2 10:49/M

50 Andrea Petzel Seattle 548 41 F 4/7 40-49 1:07:19.9 1:07:29.9 0:00:10.0 10:51/M

51 Brittany McCleery Seattle 556 27 F 6/8 20-29 1:07:49.5 1:08:05.4 0:00:15.9 10:56/M

52 Heather Bean Seattle 504 22 F 7/8 20-29 1:08:56.6 1:10:25.7 0:01:29.1 11:07/M

53 Tammy Sittnick Seattle 530 37 F 18/20 30-39 1:09:02.3 1:09:10.5 0:00:08.2 11:08/M

54 Dorothy Neville Seattle 509 55 F 5/7 50-59 1:11:00.5 1:11:09.6 0:00:09.1 11:27/M

10K Overall Finish List
Sunday, January 25, 2015

Resolution Run 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail Info@BuDuRacing.com

10K Overall Page 1 of 14



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail Info@BuDuRacing.com

55 Lisa Guinn Seattle 554 36 F 19/20 30-39 1:11:41.6 1:11:54.8 0:00:13.2 11:34/M

56 Collette Hone Seattle 553 39 F 20/20 30-39 1:12:03.8 1:12:17.0 0:00:13.2 11:37/M

57 Heidi Drivdahl Newcastle 525 46 F 5/7 40-49 1:14:35.0 1:14:47.2 0:00:12.2 12:02/M

58 Yvette Soto Bothell 511 29 F 8/8 20-29 1:27:25.2 1:27:40.9 0:00:15.7 14:06/M

59 Kelli O'Reilly Olympia 570 44 F 6/7 40-49 1:30:29.0 1:30:40.9 0:00:11.9 14:36/M

60 Brenda Banning Olympia 568 48 F 7/7 40-49 1:30:32.9 1:30:43.8 0:00:10.9 14:36/M

61 Eileen Dahn Tacoma 566 53 F 6/7 50-59 1:32:49.6 1:33:09.4 0:00:19.8 14:58/M

62 Ruth Soto Milton 510 52 F 7/7 50-59 1:36:32.1 1:36:48.6 0:00:16.5 15:34/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Laine Anderson Seattle 559 26 2 0:47:03.0 0:47:14.9 7:35/M

2 Jasmine Azpiri Seattle 503 29 3 0:47:27.2 0:47:37.9 7:39/M

3 Angela Delahoz Bellevue 542 37 7 0:49:26.4 0:49:40.5 7:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sofia Yeates-Delahoz Bellevue 543 11 22 0:55:57.5 0:56:11.4 9:01/M

2 Samantha Yeates-Delahoz Bellevue 544 9 30 0:58:53.9 0:59:08.2 9:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Laine Anderson Seattle 559 26 2 0:47:03.0 0:47:14.9 7:35/M

2 Jasmine Azpiri Seattle 503 29 3 0:47:27.2 0:47:37.9 7:39/M

3 Stacy Coutts Renton 231 25 23 0:56:14.7 0:56:30.2 9:04/M

4 Angela Ros Federal Way 545 23 36 1:00:39.0 1:00:54.1 9:47/M

5 Brittany Cruz Renton 533 25 37 1:01:33.4 1:01:38.4 9:56/M

6 Brittany McCleery Seattle 556 27 51 1:07:49.5 1:08:05.4 10:56/M

7 Heather Bean Seattle 504 22 52 1:08:56.6 1:10:25.7 11:07/M

8 Yvette Soto Bothell 511 29 58 1:27:25.2 1:27:40.9 14:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Angela Delahoz Bellevue 542 37 7 0:49:26.4 0:49:40.5 7:58/M

2 Jenna Powers Seattle 547 37 9 0:50:12.4 0:50:20.3 8:06/M

3 Mariana Greene SEATTLE 516 32 12 0:51:43.9 0:51:47.3 8:20/M

4 Katie Newman Seattle 549 32 13 0:51:57.5 0:52:04.6 8:23/M

5 Valerie Pacino Seattle 551 32 19 0:55:01.2 0:55:09.8 8:52/M

6 Shannon Matlock Kirkland 565 37 20 0:55:01.4 0:55:09.9 8:52/M

7 Mikaela Houck Bothell 552 30 26 0:56:59.3 0:57:16.2 9:11/M

8 Heather Shickich Seattle 520 32 27 0:58:05.7 0:58:25.9 9:22/M

9 Sarah Kent Seattle 506 38 28 0:58:33.0 0:58:52.0 9:27/M

10 Jessica Griffin Seattle 518 33 32 0:59:00.3 0:59:18.5 9:31/M

11 Rebecca Katschke Lake Stevens 519 35 33 0:59:28.3 0:59:46.9 9:35/M

12 Nanda Guajardo Seattle 550 37 39 1:02:06.6 1:02:16.6 10:01/M

13 Kristen Uhring Seattle 513 35 41 1:03:47.0 1:03:52.0 10:17/M

14 Laura Soracco Des Moines 572 33 42 1:04:08.3 1:04:28.8 10:21/M

15 Nicole Schlutt maple valley 560 36 46 1:06:02.0 1:06:23.3 10:39/M

16 Jennifer Harrison maple valley 562 36 47 1:06:02.2 1:06:23.8 10:39/M

17 Kristen Landis DuPont 523 31 48 1:06:31.9 1:06:43.4 10:44/M

18 Tammy Sittnick Seattle 530 37 53 1:09:02.3 1:09:10.5 11:08/M

19 Lisa Guinn Seattle 554 36 55 1:11:41.6 1:11:54.8 11:34/M

20 Collette Hone Seattle 553 39 56 1:12:03.8 1:12:17.0 11:37/M

Female 30 to 39

Female Open Winners

Female 11 and Under

Female 20 to 29

Resolution Run 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

10K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, January 25, 2015
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Landy Bowers Newcastle 507 43 31 0:58:58.6 0:59:09.3 9:31/M

2 Samantha McAulay Seattle 536 46 40 1:02:28.6 1:02:51.5 10:05/M

3 Tina Thomas Olympia 569 46 43 1:04:18.3 1:04:28.5 10:22/M

4 Andrea Petzel Seattle 548 41 50 1:07:19.9 1:07:29.9 10:51/M

5 Heidi Drivdahl Newcastle 525 46 57 1:14:35.0 1:14:47.2 12:02/M

6 Kelli O'Reilly Olympia 570 44 59 1:30:29.0 1:30:40.9 14:36/M

7 Brenda Banning Olympia 568 48 60 1:30:32.9 1:30:43.8 14:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Deanne O'Connor Redmond 512 54 8 0:49:37.9 0:49:41.7 8:00/M

2 Marla Stewart Kent 526 57 16 0:53:55.3 0:54:03.3 8:42/M

3 Jenny Guttman Mercer Island 522 50 18 0:54:27.4 0:54:55.3 8:47/M

4 Barbara Mahoney Seattle 521 50 25 0:56:45.5 0:56:48.5 9:09/M

5 Dorothy Neville Seattle 509 55 54 1:11:00.5 1:11:09.6 11:27/M

6 Eileen Dahn Tacoma 566 53 61 1:32:49.6 1:33:09.4 14:58/M

7 Ruth Soto Milton 510 52 62 1:36:32.1 1:36:48.6 15:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kathleen Brunner Seattle 501 61 24 0:56:42.4 0:56:46.3 9:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Peter Lohrmann Seattle 515 31 1 0:39:01.2 0:39:03.6 6:18/M

2 Ryan Lile Kirkland 538 30 4 0:47:31.6 0:47:38.9 7:40/M

3 George Gullufsen Seattle 505 61 5 0:47:57.3 0:48:03.2 7:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Unknown Partic. 578 578 0 44 1:04:20.6 1:04:41.5 10:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ziyou Li Kansas City 577 27 11 0:51:37.2 0:51:53.8 8:20/M

2 Zach Charat Seattle 563 25 17 0:54:10.7 0:54:23.2 8:44/M

3 Conor McDonald Seattle 575 26 21 0:55:51.0 0:56:07.0 9:00/M

4 Phillip Acoba Federal Way 541 27 35 1:00:37.6 1:00:52.5 9:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Peter Lohrmann Seattle 515 31 1 0:39:01.2 0:39:03.6 6:18/M

2 Ryan Lile Kirkland 538 30 4 0:47:31.6 0:47:38.9 7:40/M

3 Max Laier Seattle 524 33 6 0:48:45.1 0:48:59.4 7:52/M

4 Ray Kirby Seattle 532 30 10 0:50:33.2 0:50:43.6 8:09/M

5 Randy Treibel Redmond 576 38 38 1:01:34.0 1:01:39.4 9:56/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Female 60 to 69

Male Open Winners

Male No Age Provided

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail Info@BuDuRacing.com

6 Randy Treibel Redmond 528 38 49 1:07:04.7 1:07:16.9 10:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Arthur Clawson Seattle 502 41 14 0:52:13.2 0:52:28.1 8:25/M

2 Kevin Morimoto Renton 573 43 34 1:00:36.4 1:00:53.9 9:46/M

3 Jason Massman Issaquah 567 43 45 1:05:48.0 1:06:05.8 10:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Don Icenogle Burien 574 51 15 0:53:09.1 0:53:29.3 8:34/M

2 Mark Lovitt Bothell 531 58 29 0:58:51.0 0:58:57.1 9:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 George Gullufsen Seattle 505 61 5 0:47:57.3 0:48:03.2 7:44/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Erick Aguayo Burien 396 25 M 1/10 20-29 0:19:00.2 0:19:02.0 0:00:01.8 6:08/M

2 Tyler Towner Seattle 307 26 M 2/10 20-29 0:19:30.3 0:19:33.0 0:00:02.7 6:17/M

3 Robert Schwieger Burien 251 51 M 1/9 50-59 0:20:12.8 0:20:14.2 0:00:01.4 6:31/M

4 Michael McCanna Spokane 300 27 M 3/10 20-29 0:20:40.4 0:20:54.0 0:00:13.6 6:40/M

5 Benjamin Braun REDMOND 352 13 M 1/7 12-19 0:21:20.3 0:21:24.7 0:00:04.4 6:53/M

6 Kevin Kent Des Moines 280 49 M 1/11 40-49 0:21:20.8 0:21:23.1 0:00:02.3 6:53/M

7 Jeff Hunter Woodinville 381 45 M 2/11 40-49 0:21:31.4 0:21:32.6 0:00:01.2 6:56/M

8 Sarah Lord Redmond 286 23 F 1/24 20-29 0:21:31.5 0:21:47.2 0:00:15.7 6:56/M

9 Julius Jacobs Lakewood 313 26 M 4/10 20-29 0:22:32.3 0:22:43.3 0:00:11.0 7:16/M

10 Amanda Lezcano Federal Way 312 30 F 1/38 30-39 0:22:53.7 0:22:55.8 0:00:02.1 7:23/M

11 Tina Bergman Seattle 243 51 F 1/9 50-59 0:23:04.0 0:23:05.0 0:00:01.0 7:26/M

12 Chloe Cosgrove Fall City 405 15 F 1/13 12-19 0:23:07.5 0:23:10.6 0:00:03.1 7:27/M

13 Jacob Dunphy Bothell 205 31 M 1/11 30-39 0:23:16.7 0:24:00.8 0:00:44.1 7:30/M

14 Jaime Greene Renton 257 38 F 2/38 30-39 0:23:36.8 0:23:39.9 0:00:03.1 7:37/M

15 Garrett Stone Tacoma 289 25 M 5/10 20-29 0:23:50.3 0:24:12.7 0:00:22.4 7:41/M

16 Mike Marek Bellevue 298 29 M 6/10 20-29 0:24:08.8 0:24:42.6 0:00:33.8 7:47/M

17 Sherrie Crow Seattle 321 46 F 1/46 40-49 0:24:20.0 0:24:29.0 0:00:09.0 7:51/M

18 Jeannette Wake Seattle 256 43 F 2/46 40-49 0:24:38.3 0:24:59.3 0:00:21.0 7:57/M

19 Austin Phillips Seattle 282 30 M 2/11 30-39 0:24:56.9 0:25:48.8 0:00:51.9 8:03/M

20 Danny Atwell Renton 411 15 M 2/7 12-19 0:24:57.7 0:24:57.7 8:03/M

21 Brian Pratt Seattle 378 40 M 3/11 40-49 0:25:19.1 0:25:59.9 0:00:40.8 8:10/M

22 Jordan Cardenas Woodinville 324 20 M 7/10 20-29 0:26:00.5 0:26:12.6 0:00:12.1 8:23/M

23 Jocelyn Johnson Kirkland 208 39 F 3/38 30-39 0:26:19.0 0:26:48.1 0:00:29.1 8:29/M

24 Madison Howe Stanwood 340 13 F 2/13 12-19 0:26:34.5 0:26:56.3 0:00:21.8 8:34/M

25 Tamara Jarosek Seattle 320 31 F 4/38 30-39 0:26:56.6 0:27:23.9 0:00:27.3 8:41/M

26 Brent Jarosek Seattle 319 35 M 3/11 30-39 0:26:57.1 0:27:24.0 0:00:26.9 8:42/M

27 Sanda Gugin Gig Harbor 400 16 F 3/13 12-19 0:26:57.7 0:27:04.4 0:00:06.7 8:42/M

28 Michele Etsekson Mercer Island 349 24 F 2/24 20-29 0:27:20.4 0:27:32.3 0:00:11.9 8:49/M

29 Jannette Rotz Bellevue 557 42 F 3/46 40-49 0:27:26.6 0:49:26.6 0:22:00.0 8:51/M

30 Hunter Gibbons University Place 348 14 M 3/7 12-19 0:27:27.2 0:28:29.2 0:01:02.0 8:51/M

31 Shannon Michaelson mukilteo 309 46 F 4/46 40-49 0:27:33.3 0:27:50.8 0:00:17.5 8:53/M

32 Jennifer O'Meara Newcastle 249 35 F 5/38 30-39 0:27:39.0 0:28:07.3 0:00:28.3 8:55/M

33 Kathryn Perkinson Lynwood 310 47 F 5/46 40-49 0:27:44.7 0:28:02.4 0:00:17.7 8:57/M

34 Fawn Coussens Seattle 408 43 F 6/46 40-49 0:27:46.2 0:28:29.5 0:00:43.3 8:57/M

35 Lynne Bird Bellevue 226 42 F 7/46 40-49 0:27:48.2 0:27:49.7 0:00:01.5 8:58/M

36 Michael Broz Seattle 374 51 M 2/9 50-59 0:27:53.8 0:28:03.7 0:00:09.9 9:00/M

37 Keith Miller Bradenton 380 61 M 1/2 60-69 0:28:07.3 0:28:25.7 0:00:18.4 9:04/M

38 Hilary Taber Seattle 331 24 F 3/24 20-29 0:28:30.2 0:28:55.5 0:00:25.3 9:12/M

39 Ashley McCanna Spokane 305 27 F 4/24 20-29 0:28:48.0 0:29:01.5 0:00:13.5 9:17/M

40 Cody Nelson Snohomish 404 14 M 4/7 12-19 0:28:53.4 0:28:57.2 0:00:03.8 9:19/M

41 Annie Rush Seattle 263 46 F 8/46 40-49 0:29:04.0 0:29:27.3 0:00:23.3 9:23/M

42 David Gitlin Seattle 317 33 M 4/11 30-39 0:29:05.2 0:29:24.9 0:00:19.7 9:23/M

43 Jerry Magee Renton 214 57 M 3/9 50-59 0:29:11.0 0:29:49.8 0:00:38.8 9:25/M

44 Clare Tucker-Higgins Seattle 218 49 F 9/46 40-49 0:29:11.4 0:29:34.9 0:00:23.5 9:25/M

45 Careen Foster Seattle 266 44 F 10/46 40-49 0:29:12.0 0:29:19.6 0:00:07.6 9:25/M

46 Julie Carr Seattle 210 38 F 6/38 30-39 0:29:18.2 0:30:00.5 0:00:42.3 9:27/M

47 Niele Gillooly Seattle 267 48 F 11/46 40-49 0:29:24.2 0:29:32.9 0:00:08.7 9:29/M

48 David Braun Redmond 351 38 M 5/11 30-39 0:29:48.7 0:30:05.3 0:00:16.6 9:37/M

49 Esther Shin Tukwila 277 28 F 5/24 20-29 0:29:51.6 0:30:43.0 0:00:51.4 9:38/M

50 Taylor Eldridge Stanwood 334 12 F 4/13 12-19 0:29:51.7 0:30:13.6 0:00:21.9 9:38/M

51 Teresa Cheatham Bonney Lake 354 51 F 2/9 50-59 0:29:57.6 0:30:04.0 0:00:06.4 9:40/M

52 Toriani Kent Des Moines 281 17 F 5/13 12-19 0:30:00.2 0:30:12.7 0:00:12.5 9:41/M

53 Mark Lord Redmond 287 52 M 4/9 50-59 0:30:01.2 0:30:18.2 0:00:17.0 9:41/M

54 Jake Milligan Black Diamond 395 10 M 1/6 1-11 0:30:03.4 0:30:22.8 0:00:19.4 9:42/M

5K Overall Finish List
Sunday, January 25, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Resolution Run 2015

If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail Info@BuDuRacing.com

55 Lisa Eaton Seattle 224 44 F 12/46 40-49 0:30:07.7 0:30:50.1 0:00:42.4 9:43/M

56 Tova Beck Gig Harbor 399 16 F 6/13 12-19 0:30:11.0 0:30:17.9 0:00:06.9 9:44/M

57 Jessica Wilson Renton 328 23 F 6/24 20-29 0:30:17.7 0:31:11.2 0:00:53.5 9:46/M

58 Sarai Knowles Gig Harbor 401 15 F 7/13 12-19 0:30:17.8 0:30:25.9 0:00:08.1 9:46/M

59 Nicholas Hartford Seattle 332 27 M 8/10 20-29 0:30:22.3 0:30:47.7 0:00:25.4 9:48/M

60 Jeanette DeLalla Edmonds 344 41 F 13/46 40-49 0:30:22.5 0:30:32.1 0:00:09.6 9:48/M

61 Sandra Eslinger Kent 203 65 F 1/2 60-69 0:30:24.4 0:30:34.8 0:00:10.4 9:48/M

62 Robbie Morris Mercer Island 387 7 M 2/6 1-11 0:30:33.1 0:31:34.3 0:01:01.2 9:51/M

63 Ian Morris Mercer Island 389 46 M 4/11 40-49 0:30:33.5 0:31:34.5 0:01:01.0 9:51/M

64 Julian DeLalla Edmonds 345 8 M 3/6 1-11 0:30:34.1 0:30:44.9 0:00:10.8 9:52/M

65 Norm Jones Renton 357 58 M 5/9 50-59 0:30:34.2 0:31:19.9 0:00:45.7 9:52/M

66 Jessica Chaney kent 262 43 F 14/46 40-49 0:30:39.6 0:31:35.9 0:00:56.3 9:53/M

67 Amber Rollo Kent 268 43 F 15/46 40-49 0:30:45.6 0:31:06.1 0:00:20.5 9:55/M

68 sreekar Choudhary Bothell 350 37 M 6/11 30-39 0:31:11.3 0:31:11.3 10:04/M

69 Brecken Cardinal Olympia 271 32 F 7/38 30-39 0:31:29.1 0:31:35.3 0:00:06.2 10:09/M

70 Leanne Goulding Seattle 407 58 F 3/9 50-59 0:31:33.6 0:32:02.3 0:00:28.7 10:11/M

71 Jennifer Orf Sammamish 370 41 F 16/46 40-49 0:31:33.6 0:32:39.0 0:01:05.4 10:11/M

72 Christina May Bellevue 342 27 F 7/24 20-29 0:31:35.0 0:32:27.7 0:00:52.7 10:11/M

73 Dawn Burgess Edmonds 322 48 F 17/46 40-49 0:31:35.5 0:32:02.7 0:00:27.2 10:11/M

74 Carly Gintz Burien 270 25 F 8/24 20-29 0:31:38.4 0:31:44.5 0:00:06.1 10:12/M

75 Greta Tubbesing Seattle 274 32 F 8/38 30-39 0:31:47.6 0:32:34.4 0:00:46.8 10:15/M

76 Carol Dullmeyer Seattle 329 49 F 18/46 40-49 0:31:48.1 0:32:46.5 0:00:58.4 10:15/M

77 Scot Hinckley-Danielson Seattle 275 35 M 7/11 30-39 0:31:48.3 0:32:34.9 0:00:46.6 10:15/M

78 Joanna Moore Seattle 385 29 F 9/24 20-29 0:31:54.1 0:32:08.6 0:00:14.5 10:17/M

79 Julianna Paterson Hansville 402 15 F 8/13 12-19 0:31:57.6 0:32:04.3 0:00:06.7 10:18/M

80 Joseph O'Meara Seattle 288 26 M 9/10 20-29 0:32:09.0 0:32:21.3 0:00:12.3 10:22/M

81 Tara Herbert Kirkland 318 25 F 10/24 20-29 0:32:09.5 0:32:21.2 0:00:11.7 10:22/M

82 Stephanie Cootsona Renton 410 43 F 19/46 40-49 0:32:12.0 0:32:12.0 10:23/M

83 Jacky Magee Seattle 238 33 F 9/38 30-39 0:32:19.2 0:32:40.5 0:00:21.3 10:25/M

84 Neima Shahidy Seattle 237 27 F 11/24 20-29 0:32:22.2 0:32:43.5 0:00:21.3 10:26/M

85 Seema Mhatre Seattle 232 46 F 20/46 40-49 0:32:32.3 0:33:30.9 0:00:58.6 10:30/M

86 Zander Neff Orting 229 10 M 4/6 1-11 0:32:35.4 0:32:48.5 0:00:13.1 10:31/M

87 Wendy Wang Seattle 261 43 F 21/46 40-49 0:32:44.4 0:33:03.4 0:00:19.0 10:34/M

88 Michella Littlejohn Lake Stevens 376 37 F 10/38 30-39 0:32:49.1 0:33:46.0 0:00:56.9 10:35/M

89 Pranay Choudhary Bothell 372 8 M 5/6 1-11 0:32:50.1 0:33:06.0 0:00:15.9 10:35/M

90 Lunaura Hassinger Woodinville 323 43 F 22/46 40-49 0:32:55.1 0:33:06.4 0:00:11.3 10:37/M

91 Alissa Johnson Seattle 222 36 F 11/38 30-39 0:32:57.5 0:33:02.0 0:00:04.5 10:38/M

92 Laura Ullman-Onener Snohomish 367 41 F 23/46 40-49 0:33:03.9 0:34:00.7 0:00:56.8 10:40/M

93 Aimee Spencer Yakima 335 25 F 12/24 20-29 0:33:06.0 0:34:08.8 0:01:02.8 10:41/M

94 Gary Mutchler Everett 384 39 M 8/11 30-39 0:33:09.1 0:33:23.8 0:00:14.7 10:42/M

95 Jyotishko Dutta Bothell 255 28 M 10/10 20-29 0:33:30.5 0:33:51.2 0:00:20.7 10:48/M

96 Craig Szweda Bothell 233 50 M 6/9 50-59 0:33:35.3 0:34:30.3 0:00:55.0 10:50/M

97 Peter Betson Seattle 406 47 M 5/11 40-49 0:33:36.1 0:33:54.9 0:00:18.8 10:50/M

98 Chandrima Palit Bothell 254 29 F 13/24 20-29 0:33:36.7 0:33:56.9 0:00:20.2 10:50/M

99 Lisa Holombo Auburn 284 27 F 14/24 20-29 0:34:05.5 0:34:49.9 0:00:44.4 11:00/M

100 Eleanor Abellanosa Seattle 343 42 F 24/46 40-49 0:34:17.3 0:34:43.5 0:00:26.2 11:04/M

101 Katie Hills Seattle 302 24 F 15/24 20-29 0:34:32.6 0:35:17.6 0:00:45.0 11:08/M

102 Aditi Shankar Tacoma 290 25 F 16/24 20-29 0:34:33.9 0:34:56.6 0:00:22.7 11:09/M

103 Brenda Bethards Maple Valley 311 51 F 4/9 50-59 0:34:43.0 0:35:09.2 0:00:26.2 11:12/M

104 David Hakala Tacoma 201 55 M 7/9 50-59 0:34:49.2 0:35:32.2 0:00:43.0 11:14/M

105 Janet Chung Seattle 258 45 F 25/46 40-49 0:35:26.3 0:36:17.0 0:00:50.7 11:26/M

106 Mia Nelson Seattle 398 11 F 1/6 1-11 0:35:29.0 0:36:02.1 0:00:33.1 11:27/M

107 Camille Ralston Seattle 250 58 F 5/9 50-59 0:35:29.2 0:36:03.0 0:00:33.8 11:27/M

108 Heidi Trudel Seattle 355 35 F 12/38 30-39 0:35:33.9 0:36:22.3 0:00:48.4 11:28/M

109 Malia Terwilliger Edmonds 337 9 F 2/6 1-11 0:35:43.7 0:35:53.4 0:00:09.7 11:31/M

110 Kristie Terwilliger Edmonds 336 45 F 26/46 40-49 0:35:44.3 0:35:54.5 0:00:10.2 11:32/M

111 Marika Nelson Seattle 397 7 F 3/6 1-11 0:35:48.7 0:36:21.4 0:00:32.7 11:33/M

112 Cathy Mills Marysville 366 55 F 6/9 50-59 0:36:03.0 0:37:03.5 0:01:00.5 11:38/M

113 Sonja Crowder Tukwila 294 30 F 13/38 30-39 0:36:04.7 0:36:29.4 0:00:24.7 11:38/M

114 Tracy Gojdics Lake Forest Park 221 43 F 27/46 40-49 0:36:33.1 0:37:11.6 0:00:38.5 11:47/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail Info@BuDuRacing.com

115 Sara Jones Everett 234 34 F 14/38 30-39 0:36:33.2 0:37:11.6 0:00:38.4 11:47/M

116 Erica Knutzen Port orchard 245 24 F 17/24 20-29 0:36:34.0 0:37:21.8 0:00:47.8 11:48/M

117 Joy McCormack Seattle 377 35 F 15/38 30-39 0:36:42.6 0:38:06.8 0:01:24.2 11:50/M

118 Kristie Reese Black Diamond 394 44 F 28/46 40-49 0:36:57.6 0:37:24.6 0:00:27.0 11:55/M

119 Jacqueline Martinez Seattle 253 37 F 16/38 30-39 0:37:01.1 0:37:04.6 0:00:03.5 11:56/M

120 Lisa Kirvan Mill Creek 244 45 F 29/46 40-49 0:37:01.9 0:37:50.3 0:00:48.4 11:56/M

121 Zachary Neff Orting 265 13 M 5/7 12-19 0:37:26.7 0:37:40.6 0:00:13.9 12:05/M

122 Alison Warden Seattle 409 41 F 30/46 40-49 0:37:27.6 0:37:53.5 0:00:25.9 12:05/M

123 Lisa Bragg Kirkland 239 49 F 31/46 40-49 0:37:33.1 0:37:36.9 0:00:03.8 12:07/M

124 Ted Calvert Kirkland 241 47 M 6/11 40-49 0:37:33.5 0:37:38.0 0:00:04.5 12:07/M

125 Kya Sainsbury-Carter Bellevue 308 44 F 32/46 40-49 0:37:59.8 0:38:17.2 0:00:17.4 12:15/M

126 karla nelson Snohomish 248 43 F 33/46 40-49 0:38:02.2 0:38:37.2 0:00:35.0 12:16/M

127 Allyson Fredericksen Seattle 306 30 F 17/38 30-39 0:38:02.2 0:38:43.5 0:00:41.3 12:16/M

128 Jessica Flanick Tenino 235 30 F 18/38 30-39 0:38:13.6 0:39:13.3 0:00:59.7 12:20/M

129 Janneil Knox Kent 252 31 F 19/38 30-39 0:38:14.5 0:38:21.9 0:00:07.4 12:20/M

130 Karen Abels Everett 242 36 F 20/38 30-39 0:38:15.2 0:38:50.9 0:00:35.7 12:20/M

131 Linda Magee Renton 213 56 F 7/9 50-59 0:38:15.4 0:38:54.3 0:00:38.9 12:20/M

132 Kelly Crawford Marysville 246 27 F 18/24 20-29 0:38:20.7 0:38:55.4 0:00:34.7 12:22/M

133 Rachael Davis Bellevue 225 30 F 21/38 30-39 0:38:27.3 0:39:06.4 0:00:39.1 12:24/M

134 Beth Fishburn Rainier 236 50 F 8/9 50-59 0:38:31.6 0:39:31.1 0:00:59.5 12:25/M

135 Sandri Richardson Bellevue 301 44 F 34/46 40-49 0:38:33.9 0:38:39.3 0:00:05.4 12:26/M

136 Robyn Todd Seatac 356 61 F 2/2 60-69 0:38:34.0 0:39:19.7 0:00:45.7 12:26/M

137 Tim Plummer Lakewood 264 52 M 8/9 50-59 0:38:34.4 0:38:53.0 0:00:18.6 12:26/M

138 Candice Covey Sammamish 296 24 F 19/24 20-29 0:39:33.1 0:47:59.8 0:08:26.7 12:45/M

139 Brittany Noreen Bellevue 330 24 F 20/24 20-29 0:39:33.6 0:48:00.3 0:08:26.7 12:45/M

140 Liana Salvatierra University Place 347 39 F 22/38 30-39 0:40:08.2 0:41:10.0 0:01:01.8 12:57/M

141 Chelsea Monroe Everett 207 26 F 21/24 20-29 0:40:09.2 0:40:41.2 0:00:32.0 12:57/M

142 Stacy Handler Burien 341 44 F 35/46 40-49 0:40:25.2 0:40:58.7 0:00:33.5 13:02/M

143 Juliana Smith Covington 215 33 F 23/38 30-39 0:40:31.2 0:41:20.8 0:00:49.6 13:04/M

144 Shannon Kinsella Lynnwood 392 49 F 36/46 40-49 0:40:53.4 0:41:10.9 0:00:17.5 13:11/M

145 Maya George Port Orchard 403 16 F 9/13 12-19 0:41:24.3 0:41:32.2 0:00:07.9 13:21/M

146 Rachelle Bartl Sammamish 278 31 F 24/38 30-39 0:41:32.5 0:41:47.7 0:00:15.2 13:24/M

147 Terra Furtado Bellevue 279 36 F 25/38 30-39 0:41:41.6 0:41:57.1 0:00:15.5 13:27/M

148 Leslie Nakagawa Seattle 276 34 F 26/38 30-39 0:41:50.4 0:41:50.4 13:30/M

149 Laura Wisman Seattle 379 35 F 27/38 30-39 0:42:02.2 0:42:31.8 0:00:29.6 13:34/M

150 Grace Waylen Seattle 304 31 F 28/38 30-39 0:42:20.1 0:43:01.7 0:00:41.6 13:39/M

151 Rayen Parker Mill Creek 361 17 F 10/13 12-19 0:42:20.6 0:42:33.0 0:00:12.4 13:39/M

152 Steve Neff Orting 228 44 M 7/11 40-49 0:42:37.3 0:42:50.8 0:00:13.5 13:45/M

153 Nicholas Hintze Seattle 259 13 M 6/7 12-19 0:42:37.5 0:43:28.5 0:00:51.0 13:45/M

154 Amanda Molloy Lynnwood 273 23 F 22/24 20-29 0:42:50.6 0:43:15.0 0:00:24.4 13:49/M

155 Stephanie Wadley Kingston 326 36 F 29/38 30-39 0:42:57.5 0:43:13.6 0:00:16.1 13:51/M

156 Raeann Rosinski Bothell 390 12 F 11/13 12-19 0:42:58.6 0:43:57.3 0:00:58.7 13:52/M

157 Tammy Hayden Renton 230 47 F 37/46 40-49 0:43:09.2 0:43:14.2 0:00:05.0 13:55/M

158 Lauren Wadley Kingston 327 12 F 12/13 12-19 0:43:10.3 0:43:25.7 0:00:15.4 13:55/M

159 Melina Stayton Port Orchard 325 27 F 23/24 20-29 0:43:10.4 0:43:25.3 0:00:14.9 13:55/M

160 Deanna Adams Milll Creek 358 41 F 38/46 40-49 0:43:26.6 0:43:39.6 0:00:13.0 14:01/M

161 Angela Stone Everett 223 24 F 24/24 20-29 0:44:15.1 0:44:47.5 0:00:32.4 14:16/M

162 Hannah Mae Morris Mercer Island 388 15 F 13/13 12-19 0:44:37.0 0:45:37.2 0:01:00.2 14:24/M

163 Josh Jorgenson Kenmore 216 33 M 9/11 30-39 0:44:56.4 0:45:46.1 0:00:49.7 14:30/M

164 Sam Harrell Seattle 247 40 M 8/11 40-49 0:45:16.6 0:45:22.2 0:00:05.6 14:36/M

165 Mary Neff Orting 227 44 F 39/46 40-49 0:45:22.7 0:45:36.8 0:00:14.1 14:38/M

166 Elizabeth Gordon Seattle 217 31 F 30/38 30-39 0:45:46.4 0:46:36.1 0:00:49.7 14:46/M

167 Ruby Schukar Everett 211 45 F 40/46 40-49 0:46:21.9 0:46:54.2 0:00:32.3 14:57/M

168 Kaylee Marie Howe Stanwood 339 11 F 4/6 1-11 0:46:22.4 0:47:02.0 0:00:39.6 14:57/M

169 Monica Howe Stanwood 338 40 F 41/46 40-49 0:47:55.8 0:48:36.0 0:00:40.2 15:27/M

170 Shaunna Eldridge Stanwood 333 37 F 31/38 30-39 0:47:56.9 0:48:37.2 0:00:40.3 15:28/M

171 Wendy Rosinski Kenmore 269 34 F 32/38 30-39 0:48:48.3 0:49:46.1 0:00:57.8 15:45/M

172 Ryan Rosinski Kenmore 391 36 M 10/11 30-39 0:48:48.3 0:49:46.1 0:00:57.8 15:45/M

173 Adeline Braun REDMOND 353 10 F 5/6 1-11 0:49:33.4 0:49:49.7 0:00:16.3 15:59/M

174 Susan Thompson Port Orchard 314 43 F 42/46 40-49 0:49:37.8 0:50:46.7 0:01:08.9 16:00/M
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175 Markeedus Thompson Port Orchard 315 42 M 9/11 40-49 0:49:40.2 0:50:49.8 0:01:09.6 16:01/M

176 Daneisha Brazzle Pomona 316 39 F 33/38 30-39 0:49:53.7 0:50:54.7 0:01:01.0 16:05/M

177 James Adams Mill Creek 360 13 M 7/7 12-19 0:51:00.5 0:52:08.8 0:01:08.3 16:27/M

178 Benjamin Adams Mill Creek 359 45 M 10/11 40-49 0:51:00.6 0:52:08.6 0:01:08.0 16:27/M

179 Marsa Clark Bothell 240 44 F 43/46 40-49 0:51:18.8 0:52:02.8 0:00:44.0 16:33/M

180 Yvonne Wake Bothell 202 48 F 44/46 40-49 0:52:28.9 0:52:51.0 0:00:22.1 16:55/M

181 Michelle Dunphy Bothell 204 32 F 34/38 30-39 0:53:01.1 0:54:05.7 0:01:04.6 17:06/M

182 Elliot Dunphy Bothell 206 5 M 6/6 1-11 0:53:01.2 0:54:05.6 0:01:04.4 17:06/M

183 Cheryl Berklich seattle 212 55 F 9/9 50-59 0:54:14.6 0:54:52.1 0:00:37.5 17:30/M

184 Kim Turnbull Vancouver 283 59 M 9/9 50-59 0:54:16.0 0:54:53.3 0:00:37.3 17:30/M

185 Tawnee Baker Everett 365 34 F 35/38 30-39 0:54:52.5 0:57:36.7 0:02:44.2 17:42/M

186 Doris Baker Everetr 393 6 F 6/6 1-11 0:54:52.8 0:57:36.8 0:02:44.0 17:42/M

187 Alan Klein Enumclaw 272 68 M 2/2 60-69 0:55:32.5 0:56:04.2 0:00:31.7 17:55/M

188 Theodore Queen Kent 362 43 M 11/11 40-49 0:59:54.9 1:00:50.4 0:00:55.5 19:19/M

189 Tracy Queen Kent 363 42 F 45/46 40-49 0:59:58.0 1:00:53.4 0:00:55.4 19:21/M

190 Maya Ackerman Everett 375 32 F 36/38 30-39 1:03:34.0 1:07:25.0 0:03:51.0 20:30/M

191 Stephen Yandila Snohomish 364 35 M 11/11 30-39 1:03:42.1 1:07:35.8 0:03:53.7 20:33/M

192 Cassie Hernandez Bellingham 369 41 F 46/46 40-49 1:03:42.4 1:07:35.4 0:03:53.0 20:33/M

193 Molly Plamann Bellingham 368 38 F 37/38 30-39 1:07:37.3 1:07:37.3 21:49/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sarah Lord Redmond 286 23 8 0:21:31.5 0:21:47.2 6:56/M

2 Amanda Lezcano Federal Way 312 30 10 0:22:53.7 0:22:55.8 7:23/M

3 Tina Bergman Seattle 243 51 11 0:23:04.0 0:23:05.0 7:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mia Nelson Seattle 398 11 106 0:35:29.0 0:36:02.1 11:27/M

2 Malia Terwilliger Edmonds 337 9 109 0:35:43.7 0:35:53.4 11:31/M

3 Marika Nelson Seattle 397 7 111 0:35:48.7 0:36:21.4 11:33/M

4 Kaylee Marie Howe Stanwood 339 11 168 0:46:22.4 0:47:02.0 14:57/M

5 Adeline Braun REDMOND 353 10 173 0:49:33.4 0:49:49.7 15:59/M

6 Doris Baker Everetr 393 6 186 0:54:52.8 0:57:36.8 17:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Chloe Cosgrove Fall City 405 15 12 0:23:07.5 0:23:10.6 7:27/M

2 Madison Howe Stanwood 340 13 24 0:26:34.5 0:26:56.3 8:34/M

3 Sanda Gugin Gig Harbor 400 16 27 0:26:57.7 0:27:04.4 8:42/M

4 Taylor Eldridge Stanwood 334 12 50 0:29:51.7 0:30:13.6 9:38/M

5 Toriani Kent Des Moines 281 17 52 0:30:00.2 0:30:12.7 9:41/M

6 Tova Beck Gig Harbor 399 16 56 0:30:11.0 0:30:17.9 9:44/M

7 Sarai Knowles Gig Harbor 401 15 58 0:30:17.8 0:30:25.9 9:46/M

8 Julianna Paterson Hansville 402 15 79 0:31:57.6 0:32:04.3 10:18/M

9 Maya George Port Orchard 403 16 145 0:41:24.3 0:41:32.2 13:21/M

10 Rayen Parker Mill Creek 361 17 151 0:42:20.6 0:42:33.0 13:39/M

11 Raeann Rosinski Bothell 390 12 156 0:42:58.6 0:43:57.3 13:52/M

12 Lauren Wadley Kingston 327 12 158 0:43:10.3 0:43:25.7 13:55/M

13 Hannah Mae Morris Mercer Island 388 15 162 0:44:37.0 0:45:37.2 14:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sarah Lord Redmond 286 23 8 0:21:31.5 0:21:47.2 6:56/M

2 Michele Etsekson Mercer Island 349 24 28 0:27:20.4 0:27:32.3 8:49/M

3 Hilary Taber Seattle 331 24 38 0:28:30.2 0:28:55.5 9:12/M

4 Ashley McCanna Spokane 305 27 39 0:28:48.0 0:29:01.5 9:17/M

5 Esther Shin Tukwila 277 28 49 0:29:51.6 0:30:43.0 9:38/M

6 Jessica Wilson Renton 328 23 57 0:30:17.7 0:31:11.2 9:46/M

7 Christina May Bellevue 342 27 72 0:31:35.0 0:32:27.7 10:11/M

8 Carly Gintz Burien 270 25 74 0:31:38.4 0:31:44.5 10:12/M

9 Joanna Moore Seattle 385 29 78 0:31:54.1 0:32:08.6 10:17/M

10 Tara Herbert Kirkland 318 25 81 0:32:09.5 0:32:21.2 10:22/M

11 Neima Shahidy Seattle 237 27 84 0:32:22.2 0:32:43.5 10:26/M

12 Aimee Spencer Yakima 335 25 93 0:33:06.0 0:34:08.8 10:41/M

13 Chandrima Palit Bothell 254 29 98 0:33:36.7 0:33:56.9 10:50/M

14 Lisa Holombo Auburn 284 27 99 0:34:05.5 0:34:49.9 11:00/M

Female 20 to 29

Female Open Winners

Female 11 and Under

Female 12 to 19

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, January 25, 2015

If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Resolution Run 2015
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

15 Katie Hills Seattle 302 24 101 0:34:32.6 0:35:17.6 11:08/M

16 Aditi Shankar Tacoma 290 25 102 0:34:33.9 0:34:56.6 11:09/M

17 Erica Knutzen Port orchard 245 24 116 0:36:34.0 0:37:21.8 11:48/M

18 Kelly Crawford Marysville 246 27 132 0:38:20.7 0:38:55.4 12:22/M

19 Candice Covey Sammamish 296 24 138 0:39:33.1 0:47:59.8 12:45/M

20 Brittany Noreen Bellevue 330 24 139 0:39:33.6 0:48:00.3 12:45/M

21 Chelsea Monroe Everett 207 26 141 0:40:09.2 0:40:41.2 12:57/M

22 Amanda Molloy Lynnwood 273 23 154 0:42:50.6 0:43:15.0 13:49/M

23 Melina Stayton Port Orchard 325 27 159 0:43:10.4 0:43:25.3 13:55/M

24 Angela Stone Everett 223 24 161 0:44:15.1 0:44:47.5 14:16/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Amanda Lezcano Federal Way 312 30 10 0:22:53.7 0:22:55.8 7:23/M

2 Jaime Greene Renton 257 38 14 0:23:36.8 0:23:39.9 7:37/M

3 Jocelyn Johnson Kirkland 208 39 23 0:26:19.0 0:26:48.1 8:29/M

4 Tamara Jarosek Seattle 320 31 25 0:26:56.6 0:27:23.9 8:41/M

5 Jennifer O'Meara Newcastle 249 35 32 0:27:39.0 0:28:07.3 8:55/M

6 Julie Carr Seattle 210 38 46 0:29:18.2 0:30:00.5 9:27/M

7 Brecken Cardinal Olympia 271 32 69 0:31:29.1 0:31:35.3 10:09/M

8 Greta Tubbesing Seattle 274 32 75 0:31:47.6 0:32:34.4 10:15/M

9 Jacky Magee Seattle 238 33 83 0:32:19.2 0:32:40.5 10:25/M

10 Michella Littlejohn Lake Stevens 376 37 88 0:32:49.1 0:33:46.0 10:35/M

11 Alissa Johnson Seattle 222 36 91 0:32:57.5 0:33:02.0 10:38/M

12 Heidi Trudel Seattle 355 35 108 0:35:33.9 0:36:22.3 11:28/M

13 Sonja Crowder Tukwila 294 30 113 0:36:04.7 0:36:29.4 11:38/M

14 Sara Jones Everett 234 34 115 0:36:33.2 0:37:11.6 11:47/M

15 Joy McCormack Seattle 377 35 117 0:36:42.6 0:38:06.8 11:50/M

16 Jacqueline Martinez Seattle 253 37 119 0:37:01.1 0:37:04.6 11:56/M

17 Allyson Fredericksen Seattle 306 30 127 0:38:02.2 0:38:43.5 12:16/M

18 Jessica Flanick Tenino 235 30 128 0:38:13.6 0:39:13.3 12:20/M

19 Janneil Knox Kent 252 31 129 0:38:14.5 0:38:21.9 12:20/M

20 Karen Abels Everett 242 36 130 0:38:15.2 0:38:50.9 12:20/M

21 Rachael Davis Bellevue 225 30 133 0:38:27.3 0:39:06.4 12:24/M

22 Liana Salvatierra University Place 347 39 140 0:40:08.2 0:41:10.0 12:57/M

23 Juliana Smith Covington 215 33 143 0:40:31.2 0:41:20.8 13:04/M

24 Rachelle Bartl Sammamish 278 31 146 0:41:32.5 0:41:47.7 13:24/M

25 Terra Furtado Bellevue 279 36 147 0:41:41.6 0:41:57.1 13:27/M

26 Leslie Nakagawa Seattle 276 34 148 0:41:50.4 0:41:50.4 13:30/M

27 Laura Wisman Seattle 379 35 149 0:42:02.2 0:42:31.8 13:34/M

28 Grace Waylen Seattle 304 31 150 0:42:20.1 0:43:01.7 13:39/M

29 Stephanie Wadley Kingston 326 36 155 0:42:57.5 0:43:13.6 13:51/M

30 Elizabeth Gordon Seattle 217 31 166 0:45:46.4 0:46:36.1 14:46/M

31 Shaunna Eldridge Stanwood 333 37 170 0:47:56.9 0:48:37.2 15:28/M

32 Wendy Rosinski Kenmore 269 34 171 0:48:48.3 0:49:46.1 15:45/M

33 Daneisha Brazzle Pomona 316 39 176 0:49:53.7 0:50:54.7 16:05/M

34 Michelle Dunphy Bothell 204 32 181 0:53:01.1 0:54:05.7 17:06/M

35 Tawnee Baker Everett 365 34 185 0:54:52.5 0:57:36.7 17:42/M

36 Maya Ackerman Everett 375 32 190 1:03:34.0 1:07:25.0 20:30/M

37 Molly Plamann Bellingham 368 38 193 1:07:37.3 1:07:37.3 21:49/M

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sherrie Crow Seattle 321 46 17 0:24:20.0 0:24:29.0 7:51/M

2 Jeannette Wake Seattle 256 43 18 0:24:38.3 0:24:59.3 7:57/M

3 Jannette Rotz Bellevue 557 42 29 0:27:26.6 0:49:26.6 8:51/M

4 Shannon Michaelson mukilteo 309 46 31 0:27:33.3 0:27:50.8 8:53/M

5 Kathryn Perkinson Lynwood 310 47 33 0:27:44.7 0:28:02.4 8:57/M

6 Fawn Coussens Seattle 408 43 34 0:27:46.2 0:28:29.5 8:57/M

7 Lynne Bird Bellevue 226 42 35 0:27:48.2 0:27:49.7 8:58/M

8 Annie Rush Seattle 263 46 41 0:29:04.0 0:29:27.3 9:23/M

9 Clare Tucker-Higgins Seattle 218 49 44 0:29:11.4 0:29:34.9 9:25/M

10 Careen Foster Seattle 266 44 45 0:29:12.0 0:29:19.6 9:25/M

11 Niele Gillooly Seattle 267 48 47 0:29:24.2 0:29:32.9 9:29/M

12 Lisa Eaton Seattle 224 44 55 0:30:07.7 0:30:50.1 9:43/M

13 Jeanette DeLalla Edmonds 344 41 60 0:30:22.5 0:30:32.1 9:48/M

14 Jessica Chaney kent 262 43 66 0:30:39.6 0:31:35.9 9:53/M

15 Amber Rollo Kent 268 43 67 0:30:45.6 0:31:06.1 9:55/M

16 Jennifer Orf Sammamish 370 41 71 0:31:33.6 0:32:39.0 10:11/M

17 Dawn Burgess Edmonds 322 48 73 0:31:35.5 0:32:02.7 10:11/M

18 Carol Dullmeyer Seattle 329 49 76 0:31:48.1 0:32:46.5 10:15/M

19 Stephanie Cootsona Renton 410 43 82 0:32:12.0 0:32:12.0 10:23/M

20 Seema Mhatre Seattle 232 46 85 0:32:32.3 0:33:30.9 10:30/M

21 Wendy Wang Seattle 261 43 87 0:32:44.4 0:33:03.4 10:34/M

22 Lunaura Hassinger Woodinville 323 43 90 0:32:55.1 0:33:06.4 10:37/M

23 Laura Ullman-Onener Snohomish 367 41 92 0:33:03.9 0:34:00.7 10:40/M

24 Eleanor Abellanosa Seattle 343 42 100 0:34:17.3 0:34:43.5 11:04/M

25 Janet Chung Seattle 258 45 105 0:35:26.3 0:36:17.0 11:26/M

26 Kristie Terwilliger Edmonds 336 45 110 0:35:44.3 0:35:54.5 11:32/M

27 Tracy Gojdics Lake Forest Park 221 43 114 0:36:33.1 0:37:11.6 11:47/M

28 Kristie Reese Black Diamond 394 44 118 0:36:57.6 0:37:24.6 11:55/M

29 Lisa Kirvan Mill Creek 244 45 120 0:37:01.9 0:37:50.3 11:56/M

30 Alison Warden Seattle 409 41 122 0:37:27.6 0:37:53.5 12:05/M

31 Lisa Bragg Kirkland 239 49 123 0:37:33.1 0:37:36.9 12:07/M

32 Kya Sainsbury-Carter Bellevue 308 44 125 0:37:59.8 0:38:17.2 12:15/M

33 karla nelson Snohomish 248 43 126 0:38:02.2 0:38:37.2 12:16/M

34 Sandri Richardson Bellevue 301 44 135 0:38:33.9 0:38:39.3 12:26/M

35 Stacy Handler Burien 341 44 142 0:40:25.2 0:40:58.7 13:02/M

36 Shannon Kinsella Lynnwood 392 49 144 0:40:53.4 0:41:10.9 13:11/M

37 Tammy Hayden Renton 230 47 157 0:43:09.2 0:43:14.2 13:55/M

38 Deanna Adams Milll Creek 358 41 160 0:43:26.6 0:43:39.6 14:01/M

39 Mary Neff Orting 227 44 165 0:45:22.7 0:45:36.8 14:38/M

40 Ruby Schukar Everett 211 45 167 0:46:21.9 0:46:54.2 14:57/M

41 Monica Howe Stanwood 338 40 169 0:47:55.8 0:48:36.0 15:27/M

42 Susan Thompson Port Orchard 314 43 174 0:49:37.8 0:50:46.7 16:00/M

43 Marsa Clark Bothell 240 44 179 0:51:18.8 0:52:02.8 16:33/M

44 Yvonne Wake Bothell 202 48 180 0:52:28.9 0:52:51.0 16:55/M

45 Tracy Queen Kent 363 42 189 0:59:58.0 1:00:53.4 19:21/M

46 Cassie Hernandez Bellingham 369 41 192 1:03:42.4 1:07:35.4 20:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Tina Bergman Seattle 243 51 11 0:23:04.0 0:23:05.0 7:26/M

2 Teresa Cheatham Bonney Lake 354 51 51 0:29:57.6 0:30:04.0 9:40/M

3 Leanne Goulding Seattle 407 58 70 0:31:33.6 0:32:02.3 10:11/M

4 Brenda Bethards Maple Valley 311 51 103 0:34:43.0 0:35:09.2 11:12/M

5 Camille Ralston Seattle 250 58 107 0:35:29.2 0:36:03.0 11:27/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

6 Cathy Mills Marysville 366 55 112 0:36:03.0 0:37:03.5 11:38/M

7 Linda Magee Renton 213 56 131 0:38:15.4 0:38:54.3 12:20/M

8 Beth Fishburn Rainier 236 50 134 0:38:31.6 0:39:31.1 12:25/M

9 Cheryl Berklich seattle 212 55 183 0:54:14.6 0:54:52.1 17:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sandra Eslinger Kent 203 65 61 0:30:24.4 0:30:34.8 9:48/M

2 Robyn Todd Seatac 356 61 136 0:38:34.0 0:39:19.7 12:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Erick Aguayo Burien 396 25 1 0:19:00.2 0:19:02.0 6:08/M

2 Tyler Towner Seattle 307 26 2 0:19:30.3 0:19:33.0 6:17/M

3 Robert Schwieger Burien 251 51 3 0:20:12.8 0:20:14.2 6:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jake Milligan Black Diamond 395 10 54 0:30:03.4 0:30:22.8 9:42/M

2 Robbie Morris Mercer Island 387 7 62 0:30:33.1 0:31:34.3 9:51/M

3 Julian DeLalla Edmonds 345 8 64 0:30:34.1 0:30:44.9 9:52/M

4 Zander Neff Orting 229 10 86 0:32:35.4 0:32:48.5 10:31/M

5 Pranay Choudhary Bothell 372 8 89 0:32:50.1 0:33:06.0 10:35/M

6 Elliot Dunphy Bothell 206 5 182 0:53:01.2 0:54:05.6 17:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Benjamin Braun REDMOND 352 13 5 0:21:20.3 0:21:24.7 6:53/M

2 Danny Atwell Renton 411 15 20 0:24:57.7 0:24:57.7 8:03/M

3 Hunter Gibbons University Place 348 14 30 0:27:27.2 0:28:29.2 8:51/M

4 Cody Nelson Snohomish 404 14 40 0:28:53.4 0:28:57.2 9:19/M

5 Zachary Neff Orting 265 13 121 0:37:26.7 0:37:40.6 12:05/M

6 Nicholas Hintze Seattle 259 13 153 0:42:37.5 0:43:28.5 13:45/M

7 James Adams Mill Creek 360 13 177 0:51:00.5 0:52:08.8 16:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Erick Aguayo Burien 396 25 1 0:19:00.2 0:19:02.0 6:08/M

2 Tyler Towner Seattle 307 26 2 0:19:30.3 0:19:33.0 6:17/M

3 Michael McCanna Spokane 300 27 4 0:20:40.4 0:20:54.0 6:40/M

4 Julius Jacobs Lakewood 313 26 9 0:22:32.3 0:22:43.3 7:16/M

5 Garrett Stone Tacoma 289 25 15 0:23:50.3 0:24:12.7 7:41/M

6 Mike Marek Bellevue 298 29 16 0:24:08.8 0:24:42.6 7:47/M

7 Jordan Cardenas Woodinville 324 20 22 0:26:00.5 0:26:12.6 8:23/M

8 Nicholas Hartford Seattle 332 27 59 0:30:22.3 0:30:47.7 9:48/M

9 Joseph O'Meara Seattle 288 26 80 0:32:09.0 0:32:21.3 10:22/M

10 Jyotishko Dutta Bothell 255 28 95 0:33:30.5 0:33:51.2 10:48/M

Male 11 and Under

Male 12 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Female 60 to 69

Male Open Winners
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jacob Dunphy Bothell 205 31 13 0:23:16.7 0:24:00.8 7:30/M

2 Austin Phillips Seattle 282 30 19 0:24:56.9 0:25:48.8 8:03/M

3 Brent Jarosek Seattle 319 35 26 0:26:57.1 0:27:24.0 8:42/M

4 David Gitlin Seattle 317 33 42 0:29:05.2 0:29:24.9 9:23/M

5 David Braun Redmond 351 38 48 0:29:48.7 0:30:05.3 9:37/M

6 sreekar Choudhary Bothell 350 37 68 0:31:11.3 0:31:11.3 10:04/M

7 Scot Hinckley-Danielson Seattle 275 35 77 0:31:48.3 0:32:34.9 10:15/M

8 Gary Mutchler Everett 384 39 94 0:33:09.1 0:33:23.8 10:42/M

9 Josh Jorgenson Kenmore 216 33 163 0:44:56.4 0:45:46.1 14:30/M

10 Ryan Rosinski Kenmore 391 36 172 0:48:48.3 0:49:46.1 15:45/M

11 Stephen Yandila Snohomish 364 35 191 1:03:42.1 1:07:35.8 20:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kevin Kent Des Moines 280 49 6 0:21:20.8 0:21:23.1 6:53/M

2 Jeff Hunter Woodinville 381 45 7 0:21:31.4 0:21:32.6 6:56/M

3 Brian Pratt Seattle 378 40 21 0:25:19.1 0:25:59.9 8:10/M

4 Ian Morris Mercer Island 389 46 63 0:30:33.5 0:31:34.5 9:51/M

5 Peter Betson Seattle 406 47 97 0:33:36.1 0:33:54.9 10:50/M

6 Ted Calvert Kirkland 241 47 124 0:37:33.5 0:37:38.0 12:07/M

7 Steve Neff Orting 228 44 152 0:42:37.3 0:42:50.8 13:45/M

8 Sam Harrell Seattle 247 40 164 0:45:16.6 0:45:22.2 14:36/M

9 Markeedus Thompson Port Orchard 315 42 175 0:49:40.2 0:50:49.8 16:01/M

10 Benjamin Adams Mill Creek 359 45 178 0:51:00.6 0:52:08.6 16:27/M

11 Theodore Queen Kent 362 43 188 0:59:54.9 1:00:50.4 19:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Robert Schwieger Burien 251 51 3 0:20:12.8 0:20:14.2 6:31/M

2 Michael Broz Seattle 374 51 36 0:27:53.8 0:28:03.7 9:00/M

3 Jerry Magee Renton 214 57 43 0:29:11.0 0:29:49.8 9:25/M

4 Mark Lord Redmond 287 52 53 0:30:01.2 0:30:18.2 9:41/M

5 Norm Jones Renton 357 58 65 0:30:34.2 0:31:19.9 9:52/M

6 Craig Szweda Bothell 233 50 96 0:33:35.3 0:34:30.3 10:50/M

7 David Hakala Tacoma 201 55 104 0:34:49.2 0:35:32.2 11:14/M

8 Tim Plummer Lakewood 264 52 137 0:38:34.4 0:38:53.0 12:26/M

9 Kim Turnbull Vancouver 283 59 184 0:54:16.0 0:54:53.3 17:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Keith Miller Bradenton 380 61 37 0:28:07.3 0:28:25.7 9:04/M

2 Alan Klein Enumclaw 272 68 187 0:55:32.5 0:56:04.2 17:55/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59
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